HAINES BOROUGH POLICE DEPARTMENT STATISTICAL REPORT
Report Ending May 31, 2017

January February March April May June July August September October November December YTD Adjustment

911 18 15 11 14 18 76 22%
Abandoned Vehicle 0 1 1 1 0 3 -100%
Alarm 11 9 8 7 10 45 30%
Ambulance 4 16 17 18 15 70 -20%
Ambulance Transport 5 13 18 10 11 57 9%
Animal Call 0 0 1 2 3 6 33%
Animal Cruelty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Arson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Assault or Assault/DV 2 1 1 5 1 10 -400%
Assist Other Agency 3 13 7 2 4 29 50%
AST 6 1 13 10 7 37 -43%
ATS 2 0 2 2 3 9 33%
Bank Alarm 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0%
Bar Check 0 0 0 1 0 1 -100%
Bear 0 0 0 0 1 1 100%
Burglary 0 1 1 0 1 3 100%
Business Assist 4 1 0 2 1 8 -100%
Canine 12 12 8 17 18 67 6%
Child Abuse 0 0 1 0 0 1 0%
Citizen Assist 14 3 13 12 9 51 -33%
Citizen Complaint 3 4 6 7 10 30 30%
Civil 3 3 3 2 4 15 50%
Control Burn 45 71 60 216 218 610 1%
Criminal Mischief 0 1 0 1 1 3 0%
Curfew Violation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Death-Attended 1 0 1 0 2 0%
Death-Unattended 0 0 0 0 1 1 100%
Traffic Stop 15 26 6 28 68 143 59%
Disorderly Conduct 4 0 0 1 1 6 0%
Disturbance/Noise 0 1 0 7 4 12 -75%
Doctor Call 7 10 5) 4 9 85 56%
Dog Bite 1 0 0 1 2 4 50%
Domestic Dispute 0 0 0 0 1 1 100%
DWI 2 3 2 1 1 9 0%
DWLS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
DWOL 2 0 1 0 0 3 0%
Fire 2 2 1 2 1 8 -100%
Fireworks 1 0 0 1 1 3 0%
Follow-Up 7 2 28 25 5) 67 -400%
Found Property 3 4 3 10 20 40 50%
Fraud 1 1 5) 1 0 8 -100%
Harassment 3 2 2 1 1 9 0%
Hazmat 0 0 0 0 1 1 100%
Indecent Exposure 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Intoxicated Person 1 0 1 1 0 3 -100%
Keep the Peace 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Littering 1 2 0 2 0 5) -100%
Lost Property 4 1 1 4 12 22 67%
Message Relay 1 1 2 3 2 9 -50%
MICS 1 1 3 0 2 7 100%
MIP/MC 0 0 1 0 0 1 0%
Missing Person 0 0 0 0 3 3 100%
Parking 5 1 6 6 8 26 25%
Protective Order Received 1 1 0 2 5 9 60%
Protective Order Violation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%



Reckless Driving
Safekeeping
SAM

SAR

Stalking
Subpoena
Suicide
Summons
Suspicious Circumstance
Theft

Title47
Traffic/Roads
Trespass
Unsecured Premises
VCOR

Vehicle Accident
Vehicle Theft
Warrant Arrest
Warrant Received
Weather Alert
Welfare Check
Wildlife Call

O OO o w

P ©O©WwoOoowowu

P O~NOPFP,POoOOoON

w

P 0P OO0 ONOON®OEREN

N N
ONPADMNWOOOOOOW

WP ONOONWIE D

NN ONOUIFE OOF, W

ONORFPROONNREPRF

[
PO DbOORFRLRON

=
[e2]

A AP PFPOOMNWNMNNNOPN

23

- -

47
13
48
16
60
20

11

»~ O

21

75%
-100%
100%
0%
-100%
-25%
0%
50%
44%
50%
-100%
-71%
50%
50%
33%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
50%
100%



