			, DORO				ay 31, 20	STATISTIC)17					
	Januarv	Februarv	March		_	-	•		October	November	December	YTD	Adjustment
911	18	•	11	14	18							76	22%
Abandoned Vehicle	0	1	1	1	0							3	-100%
Alarm	11	9	8	7	10							45	30%
Ambulance	4	16	17	18	15							70	-20%
Ambulance Transport	5	13	18	10	11							57	9%
Animal Call	0	0	1	2	3							6	33%
Animal Cruelty	0	0	0	0	0							0	0%
Arson	0	0	0	0	0							0	0%
Assault or Assault/DV	2		1	5	1							10	-400%
Assist Other Agency	3		7	2	4							29	50%
AST	6		13	10	7							37	-43%
ATS	2			2	3							9	33%
Bank Alarm	0			0	0							0	0%
Bar Check	0		0	1	0							1	-100%
Bear	0			0	1							1	100%
Burglary	0		1	0	1							3	100%
Business Assist	4		0	2	1							8	-100%
Canine	12	12	8	17	18							67	-100%
Child Abuse	0			0	18							1	0%
Citizen Assist	14			12	9							51	
	3			7	10							30	-33%
Citizen Complaint													30%
Civil	3			2	4							15	50%
Control Burn	45	71	60	216	218							610	1%
Criminal Mischief	0		0	1	1							3	0%
Curfew Violation	0			0	0							0	0%
Death-Attended	1	0	1	0	0							2	0%
Death-Unattended	0			0	1							1	100%
Traffic Stop	15			28	68							143	59%
Disorderly Conduct	4			1	1							6	0%
Disturbance/Noise	0		0	7	4							12	-75%
Doctor Call	7		5	4	9							35	56%
Dog Bite	1	0		1	2							4	50%
Domestic Dispute	0			0	1							1	100%
DWI	2			1	1							9	0%
DWLS	0			0	0							0	0%
DWOL	2			0	0							3	0%
Fire	2			2	1							8	-100%
Fireworks	1			1	1							3	0%
Follow-Up	7	2	28	25	5							67	-400%
Found Property	3	4	3	10	20							40	50%
Fraud	1	1	5	1	0							8	-100%
Harassment	3	2	2	1	1							9	0%
Hazmat	0	0	0	0	1							1	100%
Indecent Exposure	0	0	0	0	0							0	0%
Intoxicated Person	1	0	1	1	0							3	-100%
Keep the Peace	0	0	0	0	0							0	0%
Littering	1	2	0	2	0							5	-100%
Lost Property	4	1	1	4	12							22	67%
Message Relay	1	1	2	3	2							9	-50%
MICS	1			0	2							7	100%
MIP/MC	0			0	0							1	0%
Missing Person	0			0	3							3	100%
Parking	5			6	8							26	25%
Protective Order Received	1			2	5							9	60%
Protective Order Violation	0				0							0	0%

Reckless Driving	3	2	3	3	12	23	75%
Safekeeping	0	0	0	1	0	1	-100%
SAM	0	0	0	0	1	1	100%
SAR	0	1	0	0	0	1	0%
Stalking	0	0	0	1	0	1	-100%
Subpoena	11	7	20	5	4	47	-25%
Suicide	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
Summons	3	1	3	2	4	13	50%
Suspicious Circumstance	6	13	4	9	16	48	44%
Theft	4	2	4	2	4	16	50%
Title47	0	1	2	2	0	5	-100%
Traffic/Roads	12	9	20	12	7	60	-71%
Trespass	11	2	4	1	2	20	50%
Unsecured Premises	5	0	1	1	2	9	50%
VCOR	0	0	3	2	3	8	33%
Vehicle Accident	3	2	2	2	2	11	0%
Vehicle Theft	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
Warrant Arrest	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
Warrant Received	0	0	2	1	1	4	0%
Weather Alert	3	1	0	0	1	5	100%
Welfare Check	9	5	1	2	4	21	50%
Wildlife Call	1	1	3	0	4	9	100%